11A A2 prova Tour Trevigiano
Data creazione: 2026/02/05 19:07:38

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/09/2015

Categoria: ES1

Pos.
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Nome

PIN Roland

BAZAN Lorenzo
STRINGHER Luca
BAZAN Alberto
GAZZETTO Davide
TONDA Giorgio

MEL Maurizio
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
REBULI Emanuele
PILAT Carlo
GIOVANELLI Valter
MORET Albino
CUDICIO Mattia

DE COLLE Enrico
FORNASIERO Riccardo
TERREN Michele
VANZELLA Benedetta
DE MARTIN Francesco
MICHELIN Emy
SELEM Alice

STEFAN Marco
MARIN Christian
BERNARDI Elena
FERRANTE Daniele
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
FILESI CLELIA
BOZZETTO Loris
ULIANA Francesca
SCARABELLOTTO Christian
CALLEGARO Antonio
MANARIN Janos

PIN Ercole

BELLOTTO Massimo
ANEDDA Nicole
CAMPAGNER Paolo
MASCHIO Giovanna
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
FRANCESCHINI Roberto
POZZEBON Stefano
BERNARDI Silvano
CASTELLANI Marco
LONGO Luca

DEL MISSIER Lorenzo
GOMIERO Andrea

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
G.S. FORESTALE

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:50
00:21:36
00:24:00
00:24:21
00:24:50
00:25:04
00:25:05
00:25:11
00:25:14
00:25:19
00:25:34
00:26:12
00:26:29
00:26:33
00:27:25
00:28:06
00:28:56
00:29:54
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:37
00:31:03
00:31:26
00:32:26
00:33:41
00:35:26
00:35:54
00:36:35
00:36:47
00:36:50
00:37:10
00:37:31
00:37:45
00:38:03
00:38:20
00:38:50
00:39:25
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:39:42
00:40:39
00:41:39
00:44:23
00:48:34
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PM
PM
PM

RI

ROSATO Luca

PIN Luigi

DEL MISSIER Niccolo
ROSADA Sandra

DE BIASI Alessandro

Categoria: ES2

Pos.
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Nome

TONOLO Silvano
PEGORER Enzo
TONETTO Marco
GIOVANELLI Laura
BAZAN Francesco
DE MARTIN Diego
BERNARDI Nicola
PILAT Francesco
CERESER Elvio
DAVID Donatella
MARTIGNAGO Armando
CUDICIO Marco Peter
CROSATO Mauro
MOSCA Massimo
ZORZ| Stefano
LUCCHETTA Jessica
GHIZZO Paola
BORDIN Patrizia
CATARIN Francesco
MAZZUCCO Walter
BELLOTTO Matteo
BIANCHIN Emanuele
FATTOR Manlio
BAGGIO Renato
CRESTANI Giovanni
SANZOVO Chiara
BOLZONELLA Manuela
TONOLO Annachiara
DALTO Carlo
DELMONTE Paola
ARTUSO Nelvio
SPOLAOR Angelisa
BOITO Nicholas
MUTTON Pietro
BERNARDI Emily
BELTRAMELLO Elena
MANFRIN Alessio
FILIP Victoria

DE MARTIN Alberto
VENDRAME Pierina
DE COLLE Elisa
FERRANTE Gaia
VIEL Stefano

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:21:15
00:36:50
00:26:17
00:46:29
00:31:10

Tempo
00:24:29
00:24:47
00:26:33
00:27:04
00:27:45
00:27:53
00:28:01
00:28:51
00:29:43
00:29:52
00:31:20
00:31:49
00:31:59
00:32:18
00:32:23
00:32:32
00:33:19
00:33:25
00:35:06
00:36:50
00:36:57
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:37:35
00:39:59
00:40:18
00:40:38
00:42:33
00:43:49
00:45:29
00:48:52
00:49:58
00:50:50
00:51:56
00:52:06
00:53:14
00:53:18
00:54:58
00:58:53
00:59:45
00:40:46
00:37:33
00:21:59



PM
PM
PM

POZZEBON Samuele
POZZAN Danilo
PEZZE Tommaso

Categoria: ES3

Pos.
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Nome

BERNARDI Matteo
PAVETTA Riccardo
BERTO Andrea
GODEAS Alberto
BORTOLUZZI Roberto
COSTA Flavia
CROSATO Alessia
FURLAN Marco
MAZZON Daniele

CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta

FATTOR Mirella
TORRESAN Maria
POZZEBON Daniele
FOFFANO Fabiola
LUCATO Giorgia
BUTTIGNOL Arianna
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
PRIMON Marcello
DAL BO Renzo
MOSCA Alessandro
FRARE Michela
LENARDUZZI Monica
DE MARTIN Enrico
POL Marinella
COMIN Antonella
CAVASIN Riccardo
CAVASIN Federico
POL Donatella
MARCIANO Raffaele
TOMBOLATO Fiorella
PICCIN Federico
BARELLI Giulio
SPIRONELLI Riccardo

DELLA LIBERA Alessandro

SARTOR Stefania
DAL BO Emma
DANIELI Davide

Categoria: ES4

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MASINI Davide

BEN MOSBAH Thamer
BORTOLUZZI Andrea

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

00:25:54
00:27:56
00:31:05

Tempo
00:20:15
00:21:47
00:23:31
00:23:43
00:26:07
00:27:01
00:27:56
00:30:19
00:30:57
00:31:09
00:31:19
00:31:38
00:32:12
00:32:26
00:32:57
00:33:07
00:33:50
00:35:22
00:35:31
00:35:38
00:40:07
00:40:38
00:41:47
00:44:54
00:46:50
00:48:53
00:50:16
00:57:09
01:06:04
01:06:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:36:19
00:29:51
00:39:20
00:25:55

Tempo
00:21:43
00:23:47
00:24:28
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
PM

PIN Matilde
MOGNO Alessia
DALTO Francesco
MOGNO Samuele
BIANCHIN Martina
GALVAN Lisa
MANARIN Federico
FERRARI Yaireni
MOSCA Pietro
MAZZON Federico
GUIDOTTO Maria
FATTOR Valerio
DE MARTIN Alberto
CERESER Aurora
TORMENA Fiorenza
REBULI Emma
CERESER Giorgio

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

00:27:16
00:27:37
00:27:50
00:29:03
00:31:18
00:31:27
00:31:30
00:32:09
00:33:09
00:35:42
00:35:45
00:37:22
00:40:10
00:41:52
00:50:49
01:10:40
00:15:52



