

Classifica Definitiva

11ª prova Tour Trevigiano

Data: 20/09/2015

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 02:00:22

Categoria: ES1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PIN Roland	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:50
2	BAZAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:21:36
3	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:24:00
4	BAZAN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:21
5	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:24:50
6	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:25:04
7	MEL Maurizio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:05
8	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:25:11
9	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:25:14
10	PILAT Carlo	G.S. FORESTALE	00:25:19
11	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:25:34
12	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:26:12
13	CUDICIO Mattia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:29
14	DE COLLE Enrico	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:26:33
15	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:27:25
16	TERREN Michele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:06
17	VANZELLA Benedetta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:56
18	DE MARTIN Francesco	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:29:54
19	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:30
20	SELEM Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:31
21	STEFAN Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:30:37
22	MARIN Christian	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:03
23	BERNARDI Elena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:26
24	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:26
25	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:41
26	FILESI CLELIA	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:26
27	BOZZETTO Loris	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:54
28	ULIANA Francesca	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:36:35
29	SCARABELLOTTO Christian	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:47
30	CALLEGARO Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:50
31	MANARIN Janos	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:37:10
32	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:31
33	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:37:45
34	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:03
35	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:20
36	MASCHIO Giovanna	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:50
37	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:25
38	FRANCESCHINI Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:33
39	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:36
40	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:42
41	CASTELLANI Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:39
42	LONGO Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:39
43	DEL MISSIER Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:23
44	GOMIERO Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:48:34

PM ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:15
PM PIN Luigi	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:50
PM DEL MISSIER Niccolò	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:17
PM ROSADA Sandra	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:46:29
RI DE BIASI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:10

Categoria: ES2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TONOLO Silvano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:24:29
2	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:47
3	TONETTO Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:33
4	GIOVANELLI Laura	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:27:04
5	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:45
6	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:53
7	BERNARDI Nicola	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:28:01
8	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:28:51
9	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:29:43
10	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:29:52
11	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:20
12	CUDICIO Marco Peter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:49
13	CROSATO Mauro	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:31:59
14	MOSCA Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:32:18
15	ZORZI Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:32:23
16	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:32
17	GHIZZO Paola	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:33:19
18	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:25
19	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:35:06
20	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:36:50
21	BELLOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:36:57
22	BIANCHIN Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:37:17
23	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:37:18
24	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:35
25	CRESTANI Giovanni	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:39:59
26	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:18
27	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:40:38
28	TONOLO Annachiara	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:42:33
29	DALTO Carlo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:43:49
30	DELMONTE Paola	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:29
31	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:48:52
32	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:58
33	BOITO Nicholas	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:50
34	MUTTON Pietro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:56
35	BERNARDI Emily	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:52:06
36	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:53:14
37	MANFRIN Alessio	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:53:18
38	FILIP Victoria	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:54:58
39	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:53
40	VENDRAME Pierina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:59:45
PM	DE COLLE Elisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:46
PM	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:33
PM	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:21:59

PM	POZZEBON Samuele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:54
PM	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:27:56
PM	PEZZÉ Tommaso	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:05

Categoria: ES3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:15
2	PAVETTA Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:21:47
3	BERTO Andrea	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:23:31
4	GODEAS Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:23:43
5	BORTOLUZZI Roberto	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:26:07
6	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:27:01
7	CROSATO Alessia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:56
8	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:30:19
9	MAZZON Daniele	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:30:57
10	CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:31:09
11	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:31:19
12	TORRESAN Maria	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:31:38
13	POZZEBON Daniele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:12
14	FOFFANO Fabiola	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:32:26
15	LUCATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:57
16	BUTTIGNOL Arianna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:07
17	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:33:50
18	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:22
19	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:31
20	MOSCA Alessandro	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:35:38
21	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:07
22	LENARDUZZI Monica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:38
23	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:47
24	POL Marinella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:54
25	COMIN Antonella	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:46:50
26	CAVASIN Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:48:53
27	CAVASIN Federico	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:50:16
28	POL Donatella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:57:09
29	MARCIANO Raffaele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:06:04
30	TOMBOLATO Fiorella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:48
NP	PICCIN Federico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BARELLI Giulio	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SPIRONELLI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	DELLA LIBERA Alessandro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:36:19
PM	SARTOR Stefania	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:29:51
PM	DAL BÒ Emma	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:20
PM	DANIELI Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:25:55

Categoria: ES4

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MASINI Davide	ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI	00:21:43
2	BEN MOSBAH Thamer	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:47
3	BORTOLUZZI Andrea	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:24:28

4	PIN Matilde	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:16
5	MOGNO Alessia	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:27:37
6	DALTO Francesco	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:50
7	MOGNO Samuele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:03
8	BIANCHIN Martina	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:18
9	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:27
10	MANARIN Federico	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:30
11	FERRARI Yaireni	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:32:09
12	MOSCA Pietro	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:33:09
13	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:42
14	GUIDOTTO Maria	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:45
15	FATTOR Valerio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:37:22
16	DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:10
17	CERESER Aurora	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:52
18	TORMENA Fiorenza	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:50:49
19	REBULI Emma	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:10:40
PM	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:52